
Name Company Phone Number Email Address
Adam Corn Garney (407) 968-6757 acorn@garney.com
Adam Devlin ITG (904) 314-3331 adevlin@itgtec.com
Aldo Ferrante 1st Choice (904) 425-4760 af@itgtec.com
Allan Morris Arcadis (205) 730-5912 allan.morris@arcadis.com
Amy FU Alpha Envirotech Consulting, Inc. (904) 382-0083 amy_fu@aenvirotech.com
Andrew Williams EESCO (904) 448-7863 anwilliams@eescodist.com
Annie Clayton Clayton Co. Consultants LLC (904) 549-5156 annie.clayton@claytoncodesignbuild.com
Bart Ciambella 1st Choice (904) 323-1569 bart.ciambella@1stchoiceecd.com
Becky Bray GAI (904) 903-2848 r.bray@gaiconsultants.com
Blake Bennett American (356) 479-5513 bbennett@american-usa.com
Bobby Umbel Sensus (919) 239-3387 bobby.umbel@xyleminc.com
Brad Wilson Fred Wilson & Associates (904) 398-8636 brad@fwilson.com
Brandon Duncan Atlantic Pipe Services (813) 347-3428 bduncan@atlanticpipe.us
Brian Walker CLARK WATER (252) 643-1000 brian.walker@clarkconstruction.com
Bryan Brown United Bros Development (904) 262-3227 bryan@ubdl.com
Catherine Bruce BBC Solar dba Enviro Cat (904) 955-3272 catherine@enviro-cat.com
Cecil Cawley Complete Services (904) 512-7455 cecil@jaxwelldrilling.com
Chad Jewell Sawcross (904) 750-7500 chadj@sawcross.com
Charles Blevins United Brothers Development Corp. (904) 262-3227 charles@ubd1.com
Charles Tofferi Sawcross, Inc. (904) 751-7500 charlesdt@sawcross.com
Chris Vonada Wellspring Consultants, Inc. (904) 729-7054 chris.vonada@wellspringconsultants.net
Claro N. Magpantay C&ES (904) 652-1186 cmagpantay@candesconsults.com
Dan Huntt Constantine Enginering (904) 614-8885 dhuntt@tcgeng.com
Dan Nawrocki PC Construction (919) 437-4615 dnawrocki@pcconstruction.com
Dara Davis C&ES (904) 652-1186 ddavis@candesconsults.com
Dave Raymond Insituform Technologies, LLC (904) 465.3267 draymond@aegion.com
David A. Rasmussen The Constantine Group, Inc. (904) 567-7754 drasmussen@tcgeng.com
David O'Connor Arcadis (727) 639-5567 david.oconnor@arcadis.com
Drew Desher Jacobs (404) 378-2080 drew.desher@jacobs.com
Edwin Dendor Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors (904) 651-1027 edendor@petticoatschmitt.com
Eli Boone Flotech, Inc. (252) 702.5452 eboone@flotechinc.com
Elwood Herom CDM Smith (252)256-0914 herome@cdmsmith.com
Frank Wilson II Fred Wilson & Associates, Inc (904) 398-8636 frank@fredwilson.com
Frank Wilson III Fred Wilson & Associates, Inc (904) 398-8636 frankie@fredwilson.com
Gregory Moguel Gannett Fleming, Inc. (757) 509-2745 gmoguel@gfnet.com
Griff Machinski Xylem Inc. (904) 229.9132 griff.machinski@xyleminc.com
Gui DeReamer Brown and Caldwell (407) 661-9515 gdereamer@brwncald.com
Hoss Eshaghi McKim & Creed (904) 493-6490 heshaghi@mckimcreed.com
Jack Gallagher AW Engineering (856) 955-4366 john.gallagher@amwater.com
Jaynelle Pemberton Jacobs (904) 533-9115 jaynelle.pemberton@jacobs.com
Jeff Voorhees Jacobs (407) 256-4930 jeff.voorhees@jacobs.com
Jeremy Isbell Callaway Contracting, Inc. (904) 751-8944 jeremy@callawaycontracting.com
Jill Grimaldi GAI (772) 519-0660 j.grimaldi@gaiconsulants.com
Joe DeHart PC Construction Company (678) 832-9793 jdehart@pcconstruction.com
John A. Giachino PC Construction 954.308.7792 jgiachino@pcconstruction.com
John Collins JCEA (904) 262-4121 john@jcollinsengineering.com
John Wilkinson ETM (904) 642-8550 wilkinsonj@etmsurvey.com
Jose D. Morales Maser Consulting P.A. (904) 493-6080 jmorales@maserconsulting.com
Justin Merritt Complete Services (904) 219-0496 justin@jaxwelldrilling.com
Kelly Smith Stantec (941) 544-2569 kelly.smith@stantec.com
Ken Fraser JonesEdmunds 904) 744-5401 kfraser@jonesedmunds.com
Kent Lackey Black & Veatch (704) 258-8666 lackeyka@bv.com
Kris Samples McKim & Creed (727) 442-7196 ksamples@mckimcreed.com
Laura Constantino Four Waters Engineering, Inc. (904) 322-2929 lconstantino@4weng.com
Lauren Atwell Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors (904) 252-8583 latwett@pettitcoatschmitt.com
Leon Pappalardo Keville (904) 813-6560 lpappalardo@keville.com
Leslie Samel Mott Macdonald (704) 249-6592 leslie.samel@mottmac.com
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Marc P. Walch Black & Veatch Corporation (407) 419-3558 walchm@bv.com
Matt Christian Tyler Union (256) 452-4202 matt.christian@tylerunion.com
Matt Morgan Williams Industrial Services, LLC (904) 696.9994 mmorgan@wisgrp.com
Matt Nestor U.S. Submergent Technologies (904) 477-3902 mnestor@ussubmergent.com
Mel Scott Atkins (321) 775-6656 mel.scott@atkinsglobal.com
Meredith Brown Apex Companies, LLC (904) 900-1779 meredith.brown@apexcos.com
Michael Dykes Jacobs (904) 607-2763 mike.dykes@jacobs.com
Nick Dross Aegion (407) 661.9515 ndross@aegion.com
Nick Powers TriNova (863) 682-4500 nick.powers@trinovainc.com
Patrick Sparks Generac Power Systems, Inc. (904)477-6503 patrick.sparks@generac.com
Patrick Victor CDM Smith (904) 527-6736 victorpr@cdmsmith
Pete Sheridan Via Consulting (904) 283-9842 psheridan@via-cs.com
Richard Ercolini Tesco Controls, Inc (916) 395-8800 rercolini@tescocontrols.com
Robert D. Tatum Aegion (941) 320.2440 rtatum@aegion.com
Robert Kermitz ETM, Inc. (904) 265-3112 kermitzr@etminc.com 
Rodney P. Mank Meskel & Associates Engineering (904) 519-6990 rodney@meskelengineering.com
Roland Marcano All Construction  (305) 986-9766 roland@allconstruction.com
Ron Stewart Jacobs (210) 386-6560 ron.stewart@jacobs.com
Scott C. Lee AECOM (352) 638-5320 scott.lee@aecom.com
Scott Churilla Haskell (402) 415-3583 scott.churilla@haskell.com
Scott Sheumaker Brasfield Gorrie ssheumaker@brasfieldgorrie.com
Sean Managhan Jacobs (724) 963-6634 sean.managhan@jacobs.com
Shane Lippert Clark Construction (770) 548-1675 shane.lippert@clarkconstruction.com
Shane Wood CDM Smith (904) 527-6703 woods@cdmsmith.com
Shannon Payne M&H Valve (678) 616.7095 shannon.payne@kvmhsales.com
Stephen Manis C&E Consultants (904) 652-1186 smanis@candesconsults.com
Suzanne Layton Meskel & Associates Engineering (904) 383-9346 scortina@meskelengineering.com
Tania J. Lugo Erwin Insurance Agency (904) 391-1003 tania@erwininsurance.com
Tania J. Lugo Erwin Insurance Agency (904) 391-1003 tania@erwininsurance.com
Thomas Johnson AWC, Inc. (904)372-3292 thomas.johnson@awc-inc.com
Tim Benner Rockwell Automation (904) 614-0499 tsbenner@ra.rockwell.com
Tom Fallin John Wood Group PLC (904) 266-2884 tom.fallin@woodplc.com
Tom Smith R.E. Holland & Associates, Inc. (904) 260-6300 pm@reholland.net
Victoria Lehr Arcadis (561) 400-2757 victoria.lehr@arcadis.com
Wayne C. Reed The R-A-M Professional Group, Inc. (904) 731-5440 wreed@ramprofessionalgroup.com
Wayne White Kimberly Horn (813) 778-4252 wayne.white@kimberly-horn.com
William "Bill" Rathbun PARSONS (305) 507.5579 william.rathbun@parsons.com
William Price CSI-GEO (904) 259-1619 wprice@csi-geo.com
Yemi Aboytes All Construction & Developers (904) 945-8714 Yemi@jaxhdd.com
Yurfa Glenny GF Net (305) 389-3728 yglenny@gfnet.com
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